



Swanda Pooted

RAGHUWAR CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

RAGHUWAR HEIGHTS, NEAR SAI TVS SHOW ROOM, RATU ROAD, RANCHI-834001, JHARKHAND

Ph: +91-9006594046

CIN: U45201JH2014PTC001961 Email id: mrvivekkeshri@gmail.com

List of Shareholders

Name of Shareholders	No. of Shares held	In %age	Total Amount (Rs.)
Surendra Prasad	25000	50%	25,000
Radha Devi	15000	30%	15,000
Vivek Keshri	10000	20%	10,000
Total	50000	100%	50,000
	Shareholders Surendra Prasad Radha Devi Vivek Keshri	ShareholdersShares heldSurendra Prasad25000Radha Devi15000Vivek Keshri10000	ShareholdersShares heldSurendra Prasad2500050%Radha Devi1500030%Vivek Keshri1000020%

Raghuwar Construction & Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Raghuwar Construction & Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Vinek Yeshi Director